Position

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Member - Statutory

Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Member

Board Member - Statutory
Board Of Directors

Board Member

Board Of Directors
Board Member - Statutory
Board Of Directors
Board Member - Statutory

Director

Director

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Member

Director

Other Positions Held

Special District

Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District

Moulton-Niguel Water
District

El Toro Water District

Santa Margarita Water
District

South Coast Water District

Santa Margarita Water
District

El Toro Water District

Moulton-Niguel Water
District

Santa Margarita Water
District

South Coast Water District
El Toro Water District
South Coast Water District
El Toro Water District

Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)

Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)

Moulton-Niguel Water
District

South Coast Water District

Santa Margarita Water
District

Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)

Department

General Managers Office
General Managers Office
General Managers Office
General Managers Office

General Managers Office

Board Of Directors

Administration

Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Member

Administration

Board Of Directors

Board Member

Board Of Directors
Administration
Board Of Directors
Administration

Administration

Administration

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Member

Administration

Total Wages

$34,752
$32,760
$32,760
$29,757
$29,484
$24,900

$24,438
$24,150

$24,130
$23,940

$23,697
$23,400

$22,890

$22,610
$22,261
$22,230
$21,915
$21,240

$21,240

$20,460

$20,140
$19,740

$18,290

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,394
$18,554
$15,126
$10,263
$18,315
$20,072

$989
$0

$315
$0

$989
$6,856

$0

$0
$1,480
$0
$989
$12

$12

$764

$0
$0

$11



Treasurer

Director

Board Member
Board Member

President

Board Member

Secretary

Board Of Directors

Director

Board Of Directors

Board Member

Director

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

President Pro Tem

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member - Statutory

Board Member

Midway City Sanitary
District (Orange)

Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)

Yorba Linda Water District
Yorba Linda Water District
Midway City Sanitary
District (Orange)

Santa Margarita Water
District

Midway City Sanitary
District (Orange)

Moulton-Niguel Water
District

Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)

Moulton-Niguel Water
District

Yorba Linda Water District
Midway City Sanitary
District (Orange)

Moulton-Niguel Water
District

Moulton-Niguel Water
District

South Coast Water District

Midway City Sanitary
District (Orange)

Trabuco Canyon Water
District

Yorba Linda Water District

Trabuco Canyon Water
District

El Toro Water District

Trabuco Canyon Water
District

Governing Body

Administration

Board of Directors
Board of Directors

Governing Body

Board Member

Governing Body

Board Of Directors

Administration

Board Of Directors

Board of Directors

Governing Body

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors
Governing Body

Board

Board of Directors
Board

Administration

Board

$17,630

$17,405

$17,400
$16,800
$16,551

$16,170

$14,933

$14,726

$14,586

$13,233

$12,300
$12,236

$12,023

$10,932

$10,260
$9,169

$9,125

$7,800
$7,750

$7,446
$7,375

$250

$12

$0
$0
$10,206

$0

$828

$21,211

$12

$15,867

$0
$18,909

$10,503

$20,806

$0
$9,429

$24,595

$1,208
$0

$153
$2,788



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member - Statutory

President

Director

Director

Secretary

Treasurer

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

President
Secretary
Treasurer

Vice President

Trabuco Canyon Water
District

Trabuco Canyon Water
District

Yorba Linda Water District
El Toro Water District

Sunset Beach Sanitary
District (Orange)

Sunset Beach Sanitary
District (Orange)

Sunset Beach Sanitary
District (Orange)

Sunset Beach Sanitary
District (Orange)

Sunset Beach Sanitary
District (Orange)

Midway City Sanitary
District (Orange)

Midway City Sanitary
District (Orange)

Capistrano Bay Community
Services District

Capistrano Bay Community
Services District

Capistrano Bay Community
Services District

Capistrano Bay Community
Services District

Capistrano Bay Community
Services District

Emerald Bay Service District
Emerald Bay Service District
Emerald Bay Service District
Emerald Bay Service District

Emerald Bay Service District

Board

Board

Board of Directors
Administration

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Governing Body

Governing Body

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body

$6,875

$5,000

$4,350
$2,574
$1,860

$1,400

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$909

$639

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$18,791

$19,491

$507
$494
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



