Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Member		Irvine Ranch Water District	General Managers Office	\$34,752	\$16,394
Board Member		Irvine Ranch Water District	General Managers Office	\$32,760	\$18,554
Board Member		Irvine Ranch Water District	General Managers Office	\$32,760	\$15,126
Board Member		Irvine Ranch Water District	General Managers Office	\$29,757	\$10,263
Board Member		Irvine Ranch Water District	General Managers Office	\$29,484	\$18,315
Board Of Directors		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Board Of Directors	\$24,900	\$20,072
Board Member - Statutory		El Toro Water District	Administration	\$24,438	\$989
Board Member		Santa Margarita Water District	Board Member	\$24,150	\$0
Board Of Directors		South Coast Water District	Board Of Directors	\$24,130	\$315
Board Member		Santa Margarita Water District	Board Member	\$23,940	\$0
Board Member - Statutory		El Toro Water District	Administration	\$23,697	\$989
Board Of Directors		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Board Of Directors	\$23,400	\$6,856
Board Member		Santa Margarita Water District	Board Member	\$22,890	\$0
Board Of Directors		South Coast Water District	Board Of Directors	\$22,610	\$0
Board Member - Statutory		El Toro Water District	Administration	\$22,261	\$1,480
Board Of Directors		South Coast Water District	Board Of Directors	\$22,230	\$0
Board Member - Statutory		El Toro Water District	Administration	\$21,915	\$989
Director		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Administration	\$21,240	\$12
Director		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Administration	\$21,240	\$12
Board Of Directors		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Board Of Directors	\$20,460	\$764
Board Of Directors		South Coast Water District	Board Of Directors	\$20,140	\$0
Board Member		Santa Margarita Water District	Board Member	\$19,740	\$0
Director		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Administration	\$18,290	\$11

Treasurer	Midway City Sanitary District (Orange)	Governing Body	\$17,630	\$250
Director	Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Administration	\$17,405	\$12
Board Member	Yorba Linda Water District	Board of Directors	\$17,400	\$0
Board Member	Yorba Linda Water District	Board of Directors	\$16,800	\$0
President	Midway City Sanitary District (Orange)	Governing Body	\$16,551	\$10,206
Board Member	Santa Margarita Water District	Board Member	\$16,170	\$0
Secretary	Midway City Sanitary District (Orange)	Governing Body	\$14,933	\$828
Board Of Directors	Moulton-Niguel Water District	Board Of Directors	\$14,726	\$21,211
Director	Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Administration	\$14,586	\$12
Board Of Directors	Moulton-Niguel Water District	Board Of Directors	\$13,233	\$15,867
Board Member	Yorba Linda Water District	Board of Directors	\$12,300	\$0
Director	Midway City Sanitary District (Orange)	Governing Body	\$12,236	\$18,909
Board Of Directors	Moulton-Niguel Water District	Board Of Directors	\$12,023	\$10,503
Board Of Directors	Moulton-Niguel Water District	Board Of Directors	\$10,932	\$20,806
Board Of Directors	South Coast Water District	Board Of Directors	\$10,260	\$0
President Pro Tem	Midway City Sanitary District (Orange)	Governing Body	\$9,169	\$9,429
Board Member	Trabuco Canyon Water District	Board	\$9,125	\$24,595
Board Member	Yorba Linda Water District	Board of Directors	\$7,800	\$1,208
Board Member	Trabuco Canyon Water District	Board	\$7,750	\$0
Board Member - Statutory	El Toro Water District	Administration	\$7,446	\$153
Board Member	Trabuco Canyon Water District	Board	\$7,375	\$2,788

Board Member	Trabuco Canyon Water District	Board	\$6,875	\$18,791
Board Member	Trabuco Canyon Water District	Board	\$5,000	\$19,491
Board Member	Yorba Linda Water District	Board of Directors	\$4,350	\$507
Board Member - Statutory	El Toro Water District	Administration	\$2,574	\$494
President	Sunset Beach Sanitary District (Orange)	Board Of Directors	\$1,860	\$0
Director	Sunset Beach Sanitary District (Orange)	Board Of Directors	\$1,400	\$0
Director	Sunset Beach Sanitary District (Orange)	Board Of Directors	\$1,200	\$0
Secretary	Sunset Beach Sanitary District (Orange)	Board Of Directors	\$1,200	\$0
Treasurer	Sunset Beach Sanitary District (Orange)	Board Of Directors	\$1,200	\$0
Director	Midway City Sanitary District (Orange)	Governing Body	\$909	\$0
Director	Midway City Sanitary District (Orange)	Governing Body	\$639	\$0
Director	Capistrano Bay Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Capistrano Bay Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Capistrano Bay Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Capistrano Bay Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Capistrano Bay Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Emerald Bay Service District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
President	Emerald Bay Service District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Secretary	Emerald Bay Service District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Treasurer	Emerald Bay Service District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Vice President	Emerald Bay Service District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0